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Urdu 312
Spring 2015
Homework Assignments

[bookmark: _GoBack]Week 7.

1. Monday, May 11:
Class Test 2.

1. Tuesday, May 12:
No written homework. Read and listen to Ex. 13.1-13.3 on page 289/90
Memorize the common transitive verbs given on page 257

1. Wednesday, May 13:
Homework 16: Translate into Urdu 20 sentences from Ex.13.3 on page 290/1
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, May 14:
Homework 17: Re-write the sentences in simple past of Ex.13.3 on page 291/2 (12 Sentences)

1. Friday, May 15:
Dictation from Ex. 13.1-13.3 on page 289/90
Conversation in past tense about what did you do last week/month/year etc.


Week 8.

1. Monday, May 18:
Homework 18: Two pages of free writing.
Prepare the next reading.

1. Tuesday, May 19:
Submit first draft of your final presentation.
Prepare the next reading for the class.

1. Wednesday, May 20:
Homework 19:TBA
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, May 21:
Quiz on perfective.
Prepare the next reading.

1. Friday, May 22:
Dictation unseen and Conversation.
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